





Please fill out this application and send along with payment to:

Chicago Parrot Head Club P.O. Box 624 Franklin Park, IL 60131

You can also contact the crew at: crew@chicagoparrotheads.com

Annual Renewal / Membership: \$20.00 per person.

Allitual Netlewal / Wellibership. \$20.00 p	er person.				
If you sign up after June 1^{st} of any given ye	ear you will be paid throu	gh September	of the following year.		
Name:					
Nickname:	Birthday:				
Cell Phone Number:	Other Phone Number:				
Email:		·····			
Co-Members Name:					
Nickname:	Birthday:				
Cell Phone Number:	Other Phone Number:				
Email:		<u>-</u>			
You will receive an invite to the mem	bership google group to	o keep you in	the loop!		
Unless directed otherwise your name "members only" membership directo		l be included	in the clubs		
Checked items will be excluded from the directory: Name, Email, Addres					
Address:					
City:	State:	Zip:			
Favorite Buffett Song:					
Favorite Buffett Lyric:					
My One Particular Harbor is:					
I have been to Buffett Concert	:S.				

We are a social club with a charity.	narity component so	o let us know what you would be intere	sted in	
Social Gatherings:	Tailgating:	_ Alzheimer's Walk:		
Adopt-a-Highway:	SUMMER CHI.ILL:			
		harity and would like to involve members for things to help communities and me		
, 				
Completion of this application and payment of dues is your consent to membership in this organization. As member you agree to bylaws adopted by the membership of the Chicago Parrot Head Club as well as Parrot Heads In Paradise, Inc., and the use of the above information by the club for matters pertaining to its operation and events. Activities organized by the club are for enjoyment of the membership of the Chicago Parrot Head Club. Our officers or members are not liable for any injury, loss, or damage of personal property. Each member is responsible for his or her own behavior as well as that of their children. Chicago Parrot Heads, its members and its officers will not be responsible for your actions during your association with the organization. This contribution is not deductible as a charitable contribution for Federal Income Tax purposes per PHIP bylaws. The terms Jimmy Buffett, Margaritaville, Parrot Head(s), Parrothead(s), Parrot Head Club, Parrothead Club and PHC are registered trademarks of Margaritaville Inc.				
Signature:		Date:		
Signature:		Date:		
All members new and renewals will be good through the following		n if it is a new membership after June 1 st your m	embership	

Our Meetings are at 7:30 on the third Wednesday of the Month at:

Another Round Bar & Grill
5141 Main Street
Downers Grove, IL 60515

Many arrive early to socialize. Food and drinks are available.